.RB Rental Building
Power range 15-500 kVA
1
Generating sets designed for
rental applications, buildings and
construction sites and
event applications

l PLC editor
l Manual switching commands
10
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400-230 /480-277 V
GE.rb
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE GOVERNOR L X W X H WEIGHT kg TANK lt LOAD @ 75% - h NOISE @ 7 m SWITCH A
15 kVA
GE.YAS5.017/015.RB 17 17 15 15 Yanmar 3TNV88F W50° Stage 5 M 195x95x150 742 110 43 56 20
20 kVA
GE.PKS5.021/020.RB 21 27 20 24 Perkins 404J-22G W50° Stage 5 M 195x95x150 849 110 28 58 32
GE.YAS5.022/020.RB 22 - 20 - Yanmar 4TNV88-BIECS W50° Stage 5 M 195x95x150 779 110 28 57 32
30 kVA
GE.DWS5.032/030.RB 32 41 30 37 Doosan D18 W50° Stage 5 E 225x115x165 1002 250 45 62 50
GE.YAS5.037/033.RB 37 - 33 - Yanmar 4TNV98C-IYE W50° Stage 5 E 195x95x150 966 110 - 61 50
40 kVA
GE.YAS5.044/040.RB 44 - 40 - Yanmar 4TNV98CT-IYE W50° Stage 5 E 195x95x150 992 110 - 61 63
50 kVA
GE.DWS5.052/050.RB 52 56 50 52 Doosan D24 W50° Stage 5 E 265x115x168 1136 250 30 63 80
60 kVA
GE.AIS5.061/060.RB 60 - 60 - FPT F34TEVP01.00 W50° Stage 5 E 265x115x168 1348 250 23 63 100
80 kVA
GE.AIS5.090/085.RB 90 - 85,7 - FPT F36ETVP03.A85 W50° Stage 5 E 265x115x168 1511 250 20 64 125
GE.DWS5.085/075.RB 85 100 75 90 Doosan D34 W50° Stage 5 E 265x115x168 1619 250 18 65 125
100 kVA
GE.AIS5.110/100.RB 110 - 100 - FPT F36ETVP03.A94 W50° Stage 5 E 265x115x168 1534 250 15 65 160
150 kVA
GE.AIS5.165/155.RB 165 - 155 - FPT N67TEVP06.00 W50° Stage 5 E 385x125x215 2356 400 17 66 250
200 kVA
GE.AIS5.220/200.RB 224 - 200 - FPT N67TEVP05.00 W50° Stage 5 E 385x125x215 2457 400 13 66 320
250 kVA
GE.SCS5.275/250.RB 275 - 250 - Scania DC09 320A 02-61 W50° Stage 5 E 415x155x230 3425 600 16 66 400
Power  Generators 15 - 200 kVA
11
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400-230 /480-277 V
GE.rb
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE GOVERNOR L X W X H WEIGHT kg TANK lt LOAD @ 75% - h NOISE @ 7 m SWITCH A
300 kVA
GE.SCS5.330/300.RB 330 300 Scania DC09 320A 02-63 W50° Stage 5 E 415x155x230 3903 600 13 65 630
350 kVA
GE.SCS5.385/350.RB 385 350 Scania DC13 320A 02-61 W50° Stage 5 E 415x155x230 4287 600 12 66 630
400 kVA
GE.SCS5.440/400.RB 440 400 Scania DC13 320A 02-62 W50° Stage 5 E 415x155x230 4431 600 11 66 630
450 kVA
GE.SCS5.500/450.RB 495 450 Scania DC13 320A 02-63 W50° Stage 5 E 475x185x250 5256 1150 20 68 800
500 kVA
GE.SCS5.550/500.RB 550 500 Scania DC16 320A 02-62 W50° Stage 5 E 475x185x250 5469 1150 17 68 800
Power  Generators 250 - 500 kVA
.RB